
Pos 

Sprint Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 P 
66 A 
10 P 

216 P 
98 A 
71 A 

Name 

Elie Daccache 
Jack Newman 
Eros Mukja 
Alex Coelho 
Matt Vanderhosrt 
Tyler Brewer 

Class 

Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 

Total Tm 

8:49.647 
9:12.253 
9:14.921 
9:18.132 
9:37.236 
9:53.608 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

22.606 
25.274 
28.485 
47.589 

1:03.961 

Gap 

22.606 
2.668 
3.211 

19.104 
16.372 

Best Tm 

1:05.433 
1:07.970 
1:08.362 
1:08.680 
1:09.527 
1:12.699 

In Lap 

2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

22.606 

Avg. Speed 

134.308 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.433 

Best Speed 

135.895 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Elie Daccache 

Super Series Round 5 

SPRINT CUP 

R14 - Sprint Cup 

Race (8:00 Time) started at 15:29:15 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-11 03:30 PM 

Provisional


